
2024 AusCycling Elite and U19 Track National Championships

Date: 1st - 5th March 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, March 05 2024 4:08:16pm
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Event 96a: W.J. “Bill” Young Trophy Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000 - Result

1. Queensland 4:04.508
93 Will HEATH (QLD)
94 Alex HEWES (QLD)
95 Toby JONES (QLD)
99 Luke RICHERT (QLD)

Half Lap 21.663
Lap 2 36.649 (1)
Lap 3 14.910 51.560 (1)
Lap 4 14.778 1:06.338 (1)
Lap 5 14.768 1:21.106 (1)
Lap 6 14.867 1:35.973 (1)
Lap 7 14.959 1:50.933 (1)
Lap 8 14.786 2:05.719 (1)
Lap 9 14.911 2:20.630 (1)

Lap 10 15.221 2:35.851 (1)
Lap 11 15.131 2:50.983 (1)
Lap 12 15.027 3:06.010 (1)
Lap 13 15.075 3:21.086 (1)
Lap 14 14.802 3:35.888 (1)
Lap 15 14.462 3:50.350 (1)
Lap 16 14.158 4:04.508 (1)

2. Tasmania caught
110 Nicholas BROXAM (TAS)
111 Alex EAVES (TAS)
112 Lachlan OLIVER (TAS)
113 Jonas SHELVERTON (TAS)

Half Lap 21.736 21.736
Lap 1 21.663 21.663 (1)
Lap 2 15.348 37.011 (2)
Lap 3 14.908 51.919 (2)
Lap 4 15.057 1:06.977 (2)
Lap 5 14.896 1:21.873 (2)
Lap 6 15.153 1:37.026 (2)
Lap 7 15.576 1:52.602 (2)
Lap 8 15.471 2:08.074 (2)
Lap 9 15.427 2:23.502 (2)

Lap 10 15.517 2:39.019 (2)
Lap 11 15.726 2:54.745 (2)
Lap 12 15.934 3:10.680 (2)
Lap 14 31.523 3:42.203 (2)
Lap 15 6.322 3:48.526 (2)


